947
Vacuum Equipment
●Slim Vacuum Ejectors
Series EP (Small) 948
Series EM/EL (Medium) 962
Series ES (Subminiature) 976
※Specifications in this catalogue may be changed for product performance upgrade without notice.
So that please separately inquire to manufacturer when purchasing the product.
SeriesEP
EP Vacuum ejector
948
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
How to order
1⃞Nozzle Diameter
05 :Ø0.5mm
07 :Ø0.7mm
10 :Ø1.0mm
2⃞Body and Exhaust Type
■Diameter of Connecting Pipe
3⃞Number of Station
4⃞Specification of Eectronic Valve
5⃞Voltage
1 : AC110V
5 :DC24V (standard)
6 :DC12V
※For non-standard type, please contact us.
6⃞Vacuum Switch
*Voltage of power supply: DC24V
Blank : No Switch
N2 :NPN 2 points & analog output
※For PNP Type, please contact us.
7⃞Electrical Entry
*Connector type
Blank : 0.6M lead wire
C : 2M lead wire
8⃞Check Valve
Blank : Without check valve
H : With check valve
Unit type
Manifold
Type
Silencer exhaustion
Silencer collecting exhaustion at both sides
Silencer individual exhaustion
S
M
MA
Classification
V1
V2
V3
V4
for breaking vacuum
N.C
N.C
-
-
for supplying air
N.C
N.O
N.O
N.C
Blank
01
02
⋯
08
·0.5 : 8stations
· 0.7 : 6stations
· 1.0 : 4stations
for unit
1station

Series EM
962
How to Order
EM 05
EL 50
1
M
2
10
3 4 5 6 7 8
●COMPACT LARGE FLUX (2 STEP NOZZLE)
-FLAT TYPE AND MANIFOLD (CONCENTRATED AND INDIVIDUAL SUPPLY & EXHAUST)
-DIGITAL EJECTOR (VACUUM GENERATION,ELECTRIC EXHAUST VALVE AND VACUUM
SWITCH ATTACHED)
●VARIOUS VACUUM FLUX (OPTIMUM HIGH SPEED RESPONSE)
-EM SERIES (MAX. VACUUM FLUX 70NL/MIN, 4 TYPES)
-EL SERIES (MAX. VACUUM FLUX 100NL/MIN, 4 TYPES)
●VARIOUS EXHAUST METHODS
-SINGLE PRODUCT: OPEN EXHAUST, PIPE PORT EXHAUST
-MANIFOLD: INDIVIDUAL OPEN EXHAUST, CONCENTRATED EXHAUST
1⃞EM : Nozzle Diameter(mm) / EL : Vacuum Flux(Nℓ/min)
EM 05 :Ø0.5mm EL 50 :55Nℓ/min
EM 07 :Ø0.7mm EL 70 :75Nℓ/min
EM 10 :Ø1.0mm EL 90 :95Nℓ/min
EM 13 :Ø1.3mm EL 100 :105Nℓ/min
2⃞Body & Exhaust Type
■Diameter of Connecting Pipe
3⃞Manifold Number of Station
■Max. Utilizing Connection Number Along Nozzle Diameter
4⃞ Electric Valve Specification
※Contact separately for AC110V and DC 12V.
5⃞Vacuum Switch Type
※Electric Voltage: DC 24V
※ Inquire in advance for ordering PNP type.
6⃞Switch lead track specifications
※Only 2M is produced for grommet type lead track.
7⃞Check Valve
※Vacuum exhaust time is delayed if attaching check valve.
8⃞Vacuum (V) Port Type
Index
Single product
Manifold
Indication Type
S
MA
M
MB
MR
ML
SUP/EXH Type
Individual SUP/Individual EXH
Individual SUP/Individual EXH

Series ES
976
How to Order
Vacuum Ejector (ES Series)
ES
1
05
5
05
6
5
7
V1
8
P4
9
XWLM
2 3 4
8L 8L 3
1⃞ Nozzle Diameter
05 : 0.5mm
07 : 0.7mm
2⃞Vacuum Generating Supply Port
6   : Ø6 Straight one-touch fitting
8   : Ø8 Straight one-touch fitting
6L : Ø6 Elbow one-touch fitting
(Responding for order)
8L : Ø8 Elbow one-touch fitting
3⃞Vacuum Destroy Supply Port
6 : Ø6 Straight one-touch fitting
8   : Ø8 Straight one-touch fitting
6L : Ø6 Elbow one-touch fitting
(Responding for order)
8L : Ø8 Elbow one-touch fitting
4⃞Vacuum Absorbing Port
3 : Ø3 Straight one-touch fitting
4 : Ø4 Straight one-touch fitting
3L : Ø3 Elbow one-touch fitting
(Responding for order)
4L : Ø4 Elbow one-touch fitting
(Responding for order)
5⃞Number of Valve Connection
02 : 2-connection
⋯
08 : 8-connection
6⃞ Valve Supply Voltage
5 : 24 VDC
7⃞Electric Valve Specification
※ES05 is basically N/C type, and N/O type is
marked as “V1-7”on No.7(ex. V1-P4)
※ES07 is basically N/O type, and N/C type is
marked “V1-7”on No.7.
8⃞Vacuum Sensor Specifications
Blank  : Vacuum sensor not attached
M5 : Analogue output type (M5 universal)
P4  : Analogue output type (Ø4 Plug)
9⃞Length of Lead Wire
Blank  : 300mm(standard)
XWL01 : 100mm
XWL02 : 200mm
⋯
XWL20 : 2000mm
※Please contact a manufacturer for additional
specification.
※For longer length of wire, please contact us.
●COMPACT DESIGN
●SUPERB LONG TERM POWER SUPPLY
FEATURE
●ACTUALIZATION OF HIGH SPEED STABLE
RESPONSE
●ACTUALIZATION OF LIGHT WEIGHT
(500G FOR 8-CONNECTION)
●SMALL WORK FLYING PREVENTION IN